
S.No.                                          Name of the Book
1 My Second ABC (Wow Books)
2 Meri Pehli Varnamala ( Kirti Publication )

S.No. Name of the Book
1 Anmol Shabd (Kids world)
2 Eng Reader - Pre Primer ( Supreme Books )

S.No.                                          Name of the Book
1 Woodpecker by APC
2 Sarangi ( NCERT )
3 Empower Math by APC
4 A Happy World by Ratna Sagar
5 Touch Pad by Orange 4.0
6 World vision by PP Publication

S.No.                                          Name of the Book
1 Woodpecker by APC
2 Sarangi ( NCERT )
3 Empower Math by APC
4 A Happy World by Ratna Sagar
5 Touch Pad by Orange 4.0
6 World Vision by PP Publication

S.No.                                          Name of the Book
1 Woodpecker by APC
2 My Green Book of Grammar by English Press
3 Rimjhim ( NCERT )
4 Empower Math by APC
5 My Green World by Millenium
6 Touch Pad by Orange 4.0 Version
7 World Vision - (P.P Pub )

St. Albans School, Sec- 15, Faridabad
Details of  Text Books for the academic session  2024 - 2025     

CLASS-NUR

CLASS-II

CLASS- KG

CLASS-I

CLASS-III



S.No.                                          Name of the Book
1 Woodpecker by APC
2 My Green Book of Grammar by English Press
3 Rimjhim ( NCERT )
4 Naveen Shikharthi Hindi Vyakaran Thatha Rachna - 4 (PP Publication)
5 Empower Math by APC
6 My Green World by Millenium
7 Touch Pad by Orange 4.0 Version
8 World Vision - (P.P Pub )

S.No.                                          Name of the Book
1 Woodpecker by APC
2 My Green Book of Grammar by English Press
3 Rimjhim ( NCERT )
4 Naveen Shikharthi Hindi Vyakaran Thatha Rachna - 5 (PP Publication)
5 Empower Math by APC
6 My Green World by Millenium
7 Touch Pad by Orange 4.0 Version
8 World Vision - (P.P Pub )

S.No.                                          Name of the Book
1 Communicate in English - 6 ( Ratna Sagar ) 
2 My Little Book of Literature -6 (Ratna Sagar)
3 My Green Book of Grammar - 6 ( English Press )
4 Naveen Shikharthi Hindi Vyakaran Tatha Rachna - 6 (PP Publication)
5 Anandam Sanskrit Pathay Pustktam - 1 ( Full Marks Pub )
6 Anandam Sanskrit Vyakran - 0  ( Full Marks Pub )
7 School Atlas ( Viva )
8 G. K - World Vision - 6 ( PP Publication )
9 Touch Pad Plus Ver 4.0 - 6 Computer ( Orange Education )

CLASS-V

CLASS-IV

CLASS- VI



S.No.                                          Name of the Book
1  Communicate in English - 7 ( Ratna Sagar ) 
2  My Little Book of Literature -7 (Ratna Sagar)
3 My Green Book of Grammar - 7 ( English Press )
4 Naveen Shikharthi Hindi Vyakaran Tatha Rachna- 7 (PP Publication)
5 School Atlas (Viva ) Repeated
6 Anandam Sanskrit Pathay Pustktam - 2 ( Full Marks Pub )
7 Anandam Sanskrit Vyakranam - 2  ( Full Marks Pub )
8 World Vision - 7 (P.P Pub )
9 Touch Pad Plus Ver 4.0 - 7 Computer ( Orange Education )

10  Hindi Vasant Part - II ( N.C.E.R.T )
11  Bal Mahabharta Katha  N.C.E.R.T)
12 Science - 7 (N.C.E.R.T)
13 History:- Our Pasts -II  (N.C.E.R.T)
14 Geography:- The earth our Habitat  - II  (N.C.E.R.T)
15 Social And political Life - II  (N.C.E.R.T)
16 MATHS - 7 ( N.C.E.R.T )

S.No.                                          Name of the Book

1  Communicate in English - 8 ( Ratna Sagar ) 
2  My Little Book of Literature -8 (Ratna Sagar)
3 My Green Book of Grammar - 8 ( English Press )
4 Naveen Shikharthi Hindi Vyakaran Tatha Rachna- 8 (PP Publication)
5 School Atlas (Viva )
6 Touch Pad Plus Ver 4.0 - 8 Computer ( Orange Education )
7 Anandam Sanskrit Pathay Pustktam - 3 ( Full Marks Pub )
8 Anandam Sanskrit Vyakranam - 3  ( Full Marks Pub )
9 World Vision - 8 (P.P Pub )

10  Hindi Vasant Part - III ( N.C.E.R.T )
11  Buddha Charitra ( N.C.E.R.T)
12 Science - 8 (N.C.E.R.T)
13 Science - 8 (Exemplar from N.C.E.R.T)
14 History:- Our Pasts -III   ( N.C.E.R.T)
15 Geography:- Resource & Development  (N.C.E.R.T)
16 Social And political Life - III  (N.C.E.R.T)
17 MATHS - 8 ( N.C.E.R.T )
18 MATHS - 8 (Exemplar from N.C.E.R.T)

CLASS-VIII

 CLASS-VII



S.No.                                          Name of the Book
1 Vyakaran Parichay - 9 ( Full Marks )
2 APC Lab Manual of  Mathematics - 9 ( Avichal )
3 Lab Manual  - 9 Science  (Prachi  )
4 Atlas 
5 Computer Application Information Technology - IX (402 )Orange Edu
6 Literature - Beehive  ( Code-184)
7 Moments- IX ( N.C.E.R.T )
8 Sparsh - 1 ( N.C.E.R.T )
9 Sanchayan - 1 ( N.C.E.R.T )

10 Maths -  9 ( Exemplar from NCERT)
11 Maths -  9 ( N.C.E.R.T )
12 Science - 9 ( N.C.E.R.T )
13 Science - 9 ( Exemplar from NCERT
14 History : India and the Contemprory World - I ( N.C.E.R.T )
15 Political Science : Democratic Politics - I ( N.C.E.R.T )
16 Geography : Contemporary India -I N.C.E.R.T )
17 Economics : Eco Text Book for Class IX ( N.C.E.R.T )
18 Word And Expressions- 1 ( N.C.E.R.T )

S.No. Name of the Book
1 Vyakaran Parichay - 10 ( Full Marks )
2 APC Lab Manual of  Mathematics - X ( Avichal )
3 Lab Manual  - X  Science (Prachi  )
4 Atlas -  Repeated
5 Computer Application Information Technology - IX (402 ) - Orange Edu
6 Footprints without feet - X
7 First Flight - X
8 Words & Expressions Part - 2
9 Sparsh - II (N.C.E.R.T )

10 Sanchayan – II (N.C.E.R.T)
11 Maths -  X ( Exemplar from NCERT
12 Maths - X  (N.C.E.R.T)
13 Science - X    ( N.C.E.R.T)
14 Science - X ( Exemplar from NCERT
15  History: India & Contemporary World Part - II ( N.C.E.R.T )
16  Political Science: Democratic Politics – II ( N.C.E.R.T )
17  Geography: Contemporary India – II ( N.C.E.R.T )
18  Economics: Eco Text Book for Class X ( N.C.E.R.T )

Class-X

Class IX


